(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sumit Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-466 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 15 Nov 1993 Application Received | 31-03-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112556 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 15-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Akshata Shingare - HRC Team 04-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 19-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer Ex(zilr;'unatlon Branch Il 11-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 17-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 17-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Rishabh Tiwari (Constable) 17-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Parivahan Sewa Database 05-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Emp Code: 00384362 00384362

From: 18-02-2022 18-02-2022

To: 01-04-2025 01-04-2025

Designation: Lead Associate - Operation Lead Associate - Operation
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akshata Shingare - HRC
Team of WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akshata Shingare - HRC Team

Report Verified Date:

04-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Fr Ot 200

Amelia <hr.connect@helpdesk.leena.ai>
Amelia | Your query is resolved | TKT1940876

To  bowestigoldquasicichal.in

16:20. A4

C  exempioymeni@goldouesgichal,in; hr.connect@wns. comg wnsemployes vermcabonSwesoom; hess.eatfems.com

Commented By: Akshata Shingare
The conmuent added is a5 follows:
Wi,

PFB EX employee Vertfication Details:

Employee Code 384362
Name Swmit Kumar

IEI&::ignm:'ou Lead Associate - Operations
DoJ 18-Feb-22
LWD Ol-Apr-25

Kindly note as per company standard practices, we do not authenticate any documenis and we do nol provide any additional detads beyond this. The detaids provided are as per the company recards,

Regards,
HRL Team.
Please go lo the ol and rate your experience. This would help us 1o serve you bedter

Have a greal day

Armnelia
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd

SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Emp Code: 212684381 Not Disclosed
From: 20-11-2017 20-11-2017

To: 17-02-2022 17-02-2022

Designation: Associate - Analyst, Hunter Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

WNS GLOBAL SERVICES |

2022-02-18

NA

101215290662 | THTHADD430370000494082 SUMIT KUMAR | GYAN SINGH
PVT. LTD.
101215290662 | GNGGNDO100810000073623 SBI CARDS AND SUMIT KUMAR | GYAN SINGH | 2017-11-20 | 2022-02-17
PAYMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
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Annexure 2 (b)

Sat 19-04-2025 0421 PM
Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sumit Kumar (2)- GQ-AMRSN-466- 5Bl Cards & Payment Services Ltd

To saurabh.srivestavadsbicard.com

Cc jay@goldquestglobalin; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

| Message | i SBLPDF (1 ME)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Sumit Kumar that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Best Regards

Akshatha Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist {Employment}
Mobile Number - 8867545055
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Annexure 2 (c)

Sat 19-0:4-2025 0421 PM

To  saurabh srvastavaifbsheard. cam

L jaydgoldquestglobaling empigoldgue st |_;|n¢|l..'_!|.'n

| & seLpDF (1 B

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sumit Kumar (2)- GQ-AMRSN-466- SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd

HR /Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here]

Company Name

561 Cards & Payment Services Ltd

Candidate Name

Sumit Kumar

From (Date of loining) 00

20 November 2017

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

17 February 2022

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Associate - Analyst, Hunter

Employee Code/IDfNo

212684381

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please euplain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (d)

Relieving & Service Letter

April 13, 2022
Reference # - 21268438120220413144220

550 1D - 212684381
Dear Sumit,

This has reference to your resignation letter dated January 19, 2022. You are relieved from the service
of 5Bl Cards & Payment Services Ltd. at the closing working hours of February 17, 2022, You must
have received your Full & Final Settlement by now. In case of any gueries/clarifications regarding your
full & final settlemeant. kindly contact the HR Ops Exit team.

We thank you for the services rendered by you to the SBl Cards & Payment Services Lid. and wish you
EVEry SUCCEss in your fulure endeavors.

Nama Sumit Kumar

5501D 212684387

Designation Associate - Analyst, Hunter
Date of joining 20-Naov-17

Date of leaving 17-Feb-22

For 3Bl Cards & Payment Services Ltd.,,

Saurabh Srivastava
HR Operations COE

S8I Cards and Payment Servioes Lid

S}

Hidiatde

R iy ) i
P e b 1Y EE
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Enroll No: SOL(N)/BAPR/24345/2011 SOL(N)/BAPR/24345/2011
Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

Certification Issued Date: 2015-05 2015-05

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer Examination
Branch 111 (1) University of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer Examination Branch IlI (11)

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

WG Reur omar @ B W 2014 FA whenm @
SWRA Far-was @ Iuy d Aqvw g A3z

AT FER 7= T Rig
ﬁzu:s%ﬁm—amﬁmmmaﬁv@

Soft: e

This is to certify that having been examined in 2014 and
found quafified far the d’egfee of Bachelor of Arts

was admitted to the said degree at e Convocation held in 2015
Division: Thir,

e N Q l S ‘r
Ferataa 9

Eﬁw Recht, Reis 30 7S, 2015 et favafraeg
e il hﬁtﬁ;ﬁnﬁd’rﬁ-mmy 2015 Vice Chancellor
ersity R i S University of Deli

TR e
Enrol No. SOL(NYBAPR/2434

(LT T ol 2212202 m""_*—,-::"ﬁ —
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-466

GQ-AMRSN-466

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Candidate Name: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Date Of Birth: 15-11-1993 15-11-1993

Father Name: Gyan singh Gyan singh

Addressl: C 210 Bangali colony Naveen place C 210 Bangali colony Naveen place
najafgarh ,Cornal child bloom school najafgarh ,Cornal child bloom school
,New delhi 110043 ,New delhi 110043

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRSN-466

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Kumar

FATHER NAME

Gyan singh

DATE OF BIRTH

15-November-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C 210 Bangali colony Naveen place najafgarh Cornal child bloom school MNew delhi -
110043

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 17-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:;

As on the date of this search and as per the online hugaton daabase there 1s no Cial or Criminal ease insttuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject w the search eonducred within the Junsdictonal limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

.'J'L‘.i H ll'lt‘ l.!:l.tr: t!i- t}!!i'!i SEa I.'L"l'l :II'ILI. as per ‘hL‘ l]!l'tl!i]ﬂr.‘ I!tig’dfi(n] d.’.ll.'ll?ﬂ!‘ir_‘ 1I11'_'1'I_' 15 N0 (:i.il] o (:n I!]I.E!I't:!i CASE 1N% ti[LHI.'tI aranst |E'II.‘ RL‘ fL‘l'\'.‘llL'r_‘

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nawre,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicaton of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be reated as a Certificate.

YWosrs Truly

A pd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1g432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-466 GQ-AMRSN-466
Employee Id: 112556 112556
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Employment History Report

101215290662 | THTHADD430370000494082 WNS GLOBAL SERVICES | SUMIT KUMAR | GYAN SINGH | 2022-02-18 MA
PVT. LTD.
101215290662 | GNGGNDO100810000073623 SBI CARDS AND SUMIT KUMAR | GYAN SINGH | 2017-11-20 | 2022-02-17
PAYMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

Mama Sumit Kumar

Case Rating Mol Rated

World-Check Total Matches 54

Casze D Sib7clk2ygdw lga3Gsjcgvix

Cumrent Group Warld Check

Gender hzla Date of Birth 15 Nov 1853

Last Screened 7 Apr 2025 13:13 Case Created |7 Apr202513:13
Entity Type [ndividual Cingoing Screaning Ma

Archived Mo Mame Transposition Yes
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 54

Resolved Matches 54 Positive: O Possible: O Falsa: 54 Unspecified: O

Unresolved Matches

:.::flﬁrr:-:-u " t' ""' 2
Primied By Hemendar Kums
Group World Chack w LSEG lﬁhllgl": LLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

S HR|

Annexure 6 (b)

W.

Draler of Bl

Euatt -

P PEP POLIICAL  MALE mo o 1r Paiti-Ritses
DAYESH INDAADLIAL 1978 Apr-2005 beedt migerailch 100%
iy EBRARE FLES TR E DR, CRINE-F MALE 1396, NI NoL AT _ Aubs-Ress  Date of Birth Eiict -
A 8IC  INANCIAL 1505 AprRs b minemaich 1004
FALSE Surit KUW 5436750 SIE,  INDVIDUAL  MALE 1 IND T Auto-Rass  Oale of Bih Exadt -
AR RE Dee-1978 Apr-2025 et reissmazich 100%
FALSE BumMEKUM  53885E SIC.  INDPIDUAL  MALE - e [ Y O3 : fuitp-Fesy  Dateof Birm Exnct -
AR RE Dt 1588 Apr-2008° ] miarmaich 100%
FALSE Euri KUM 2758858 8IC, INDMDUAL  MALE - IND MO T Auth-Ress  Dabe of Bim sk
AR RE Aze-1082 Apr-2025 o] reismaich 100%
FALSE BumilKUM  TBE4TE 08, INDVIDUAL.  MALE 2005, INE WD AT fato-fiesa  Dabwol Birly Exact-
AR 8ic i v miamatch A00%
FALEE Bl KUM  B0SOTCE PEP  INDRADUAL  MALE 15 N [T Aubofress  Dabs of Bim e
AR FobAG6T Apr-2025 ] rriamaich 100%
FrLSE | Bumil kUM TO9SOTH 08, INOMVIDUAL  MALE 1998, [ae] I LR fule-Rosa  Dabe of i ‘Exapt -
AR Sie 17 Api-2025 bed mismasich 100%
FALSE Sowel KUM 7410433 08 INDWIDUAL  MALE 2003, IND ND R Aubo-Fress  Dabs of Bim F
AR sIC 2004 Apr-2028 hred mismaich 100%
FALSE BomaKUM  TTSE3TE 0E, INOMVIDUAL  MALE 003, 1M L= B L _ Aute-Rosa  Cabe of St "Exart -
AR sic L2004 Api-225 (] misaTsich 100%
FALSE Sl KUM 5441896 SiC,  INDVIDUAL  MALE b2 8 NG WD 1T Aubs-Fess  Dabe of Bith Exatt -
AR RE Jie 1595 Apr-2025 boed mismaich 100%
FALSE Soirl KUM 3284450 SIC.  INDWIDUAL  MALE 05 IND WD 1T Mube-fess  Date of Siith Exict
AR RE - B Apr-202F mith mismaich 100%
FALSE Suredl KUR 343000 BIC,  TNDMIOUAL  MALE 05 ] WD L1 & Dabe of B =
FALSE Sumil KUM  B007E31 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE 108, (] NG 87 Auto-ftosa  Dabe of Bie Bt -
AR st 15485 Ap-E02S ] iamah 100%
Piderrt Supnn Kurmoe
DatePrinted FLOL-22E 130
Prindid By HEmander Humss RISHK
Lineog Wiridel Ctreck m LS EG Rtiucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

YO¥ LSEG 5% ucence
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Annexure 6 (d)

17 Apr 2025 13:19 Hemender Kumar

3 World-Check matche Desktop

s resoivad as False
A7 Apr 2025 13113 Hemander Kumar Casa Screanad for Wor Dasktop
1d-Chack (initialRe- Batch
‘Screen Only)
17 Apr 2025 1313 Hemender Kumar Mew Caze added Deskiop
Batch

NOTES

Al bmestampe in ths expart are in UTE and may ba in vananca with the locaks time shown on the anplcaton

Legal Noace

Tho contenls of S ropord ore privase and cordidential ard should not bo dsciosed o #hed parties. uriess: (1) the lerms af your agreement wigh LSEG atiow you (o
ity =0 i} B resoord sohess requesls any data thad you may hold on fam and such data includes thar Woeld-Check reoors; ar (i) you ane under some ofher legal
ohiigation fo do s Yau must consider and ahice by your pwn cbiigaticns in relabian bo the data privaoy rights of individuals and musi notdy Sam of yoor intantian

to seawch agains! Word:Check and provide tham with information conlained in the Warld-Chiock privacy slatement. You shall not meiy upon the comdent of this repan
without mating ndependent chedss Lo vedily the infommalion contained (hemein. Biormabon cormelaied is necessanly boef and should be read bty wou in the gontbext of
thaz fuliar dotaits available in the exiernal sourcss fa wiich links ans prowided. The accuracy af tha stamation found in fhe underying soces must bo venfied with
Ik record subyect before ary achion & laken and you should informm us f any nks o fhe sowees am broken, 1 fhis record contars negabve allegafions, i shaould

be assamed that such allegatons ars demed by the subject. Yau should nal draw any negaoliva iforencos oboul indivicuak or eril@ies merely bacauzo thay ane
idengfied in Sho catabase, nar bocause By are shown as “Heported being linked 827 others sdantified in the dalabase. The nalure of finking vanes corsiderably,
Many persons ars Acheded aclely becouse thay held oo hanea held prominent politcal pasibions or are connacied b such dhacusis.

s Surnd Kumar
Chabe Prindad R0 20028, 1320

i el m LSEG R¥iicence
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Annexure 6 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 6 (g)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 6 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 6 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 ())

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 6 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 6 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Pan Number: DIMPK4738K DIMPK4738K

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 794

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER SUMIT KUMAR
MEMBER ID: BNOSI340712
MEMBER REFERENCE NIWIBER:

DATE:Z3.08. 2025
TIME: 13:38:37
CONTRDL NUMBER: 5,00,27,15 380

CONSUMER INFORMATHOM:
WMAME. MR SUMIT KUMAR

BDATE OF 84eTH: 15-11-1983

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SUORE SCORING FACTORS

GENDER: MALE

= REEERI . LT E, ? 94 1. HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
2 HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3 BECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® S5C0RE

Consumer with &t least one rade on the bureau in kast 36 months
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 manths

* Al least one tradeline with mdamation updaled in st 36 manibs is requined.

IDENTIFICATIOMN(S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IEMEIFPCATION NUBBER
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) DUMPHKATIBE
TELEPHONE{S):

TELEPHLONE TYPE TELEPHONE MUMBER
OFFICE PHONE® i T

HEME PHONE 0119671990424
NOT CLASSIFIED OBET1960424
MOBILE PHONE 9E71990424

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

SUMIT. KUMARS 1@ SBICARD.COM

SUMITGREWALETTEI 136 GAMAIL COM

A00 {Hagh risk) bo SO [low risk)
1

IS5LE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

TELEFHONE EXTENSICN

© 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limaed. {Formedy: Credit inlormation Buresw (india) Lented ). A8 nghts resemved. PRGE 1 OF &

TramsLinhen CIBIL CIN @ UTZ300MH2000FPLC1ZE358
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Annexure 7 (b)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMSUMER- SUMT KURAR

MEMEER ID: BNOS034012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER-

DATE:23.04- 2028
TIME: 12-38:37
CONTROL NUMBER: %,00,21,3% 380

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS WS GLOBAL SERVICES PYT LTD 'WHNS 10TH FLOOR TOWER B2 DLF WORLD TECH PARK SECTOR 30 GURGAD GURGAON

HARYARMA INDIA HARYANA 122007
CATEGDRY NOT CATEGDRIZED

RESIDENCE CLOE:

ADDHESS (C 210 BENGALI COLONY NAVEEN PLACE NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI IMNDIA DELHI 110043

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED

RESIGENCE CODE:

DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

DATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

ADDRESS 5B CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES PVT LTD 1 1TH FLOOR INFINITY TOWER C DLF PHASE 3 NEAR CYBER HUBE HARYANA

122002
CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS

RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE REPORTED:2-11-2021

ADDRESS (O BLOCK , H MO 210 BANGALI COLONY KALI P IAU MAJAFGARH NEW DELHI DALAL KIRANMA STO RE DELHI 110043

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS

RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE HEPORTED:10-08- 2020

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCLPATION CODE INCOME NET { GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY /| AlaNUAL
REFOETED INDIEATOR INGOME INOCATOR
CREDIT CARD 30-11-2024  OTHERS 447708 NET INCOME ARMUAL
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUMT TYPE AECOUNTS ADVANCES BAL ANCES GATE OPENED
All Accounts TOrAL S HIGH CRIUSANC AT 2,29, 345 CURRENT: 17,998 RECENT DB-T2-2023
CWERDVE-D CWERDAED U EEST 15-03-2018
FERO BALANCE: 3
ENQUIRIES
Orily Last 36 moviths enguiries will be displayed in the Credit report
EMQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST X0 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 4 a z 11-03-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT OATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEAMBER KAk NOT ISCLOSED CeEnED: OB-12-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: 3
CREQIT LILYT: 50,000
& 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Formesly: Credit infarmation Buresu (indiap Limied). A8 ights resewed. PAGE 200F &
TramsUnicn CIBIL CIM © UTZ300MHZM00FLC 12E368
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SUMIT KLMAR
MEMEER ID: BNO5O34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 7 (c)

w

CIBIL

OATE:Z3.04. 025

TIME: 12:38:17
CONTROL SUMBER: 00,217,125 300

ACCEUNT MUASER: NOT
DISCLOSED

v CREDMT CARD
CPAERSHF INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEMRSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

AREPORTED AND CERTIFIED
37-03-2025

PMT NIST START. 01 -03-2025
FMT MIST ENG: O -1 2-2023

CASH LT 10,000

PT FREG: MONTHLY

DD oooD oao oaa DDD aoo 000 DI aon oao (i) oon aao Doa DD ooo
0328 x5 0125 1224 1124 10 09-24 -3t 03-24 624 o524 [iTET 0324 L AT -2 135
ACCOUNT DATES ARDUNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 12-06-2023 HEGH CREDCIT: & 440
ACCOUNT WUMEER: NOT LAST BAYMENT: D1-02-2024 CURRENT BALANCE O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 31-03-2025 CREQIT LIRGT: 1,B0,000
TVPE CREDIT CARD REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CASH LA 36,000
CHANE RS HTE INDIVIDLAL 15-04-2025
T HIST START ON-04-2025
T LS T BN -DE-2023
DAYE PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
O aonn aaa O aono aaa DOy aon 0aa LICE ] ano aao L1 4] ann aan O aono aao
o435 0335 0eE 02 12-24 -4 024 DaZa 0B 07 D824 053 o4 0x3a o ohld 1223 -1
(1] aon 0aa (] oo
325 0933 0Bl 023 De2d
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEIER MAME NOT DISCLOSED CHEENELD: 31-405-2022 HEGH CHEDT: 74,011
ACCOUNT MUMEER NOT REPORTED AND CER TIFIED CURRENT BALANCE T, 372
DISCLOSED 31-03-2025 CREQIT LIRNT B, 55,000
e CREDIT CARD PMT HEST START 01-03-2025 CASH LT
CRAAE RS HTE INDIW DAL FIT M5 T ENG 0N -06-202 2
DAYE PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
DD oon aaa D00 oon oaa DOO aon a0 DDO oon 0o DDD oon aao (] oon oao
0335 035 M3 1234 11-24 A 003 0834 0T 083 0524 o 03 nxda -2 1223 11-23 HI-21
(1] oon 0aa (1] ooo 0ao DOO aoh oaa DOO oo Qa0 DDO aoh oao (1]
o33 0823 0T-M &e2F 0533 MM adEl 0E2a LB 1222 1123 T IS R - S A
ACEOUNT DATES AMOLINTS STATUS
MEMEAER MAME NOT DISCLOSED (CFENEL 26-10-2027 HifH CREDT: 93,586
ACCEUINT NUMEER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: 01-03-2025 CLURRENT BALANCE. 10,687
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LEAT 460,000
Tvre CREDIT CARD 31-03-2025 CAsH L 46,000
CPNERSHTF INDIWIDUAL FMT MIST START. 01-03-2025
© 2024 TransUrson CIBIL Limited. {Formedy: Credit inlarmation Buresu (india) Limited | 80 nghts reserved. PRGE 2A0F &

Tramsiinien CIBIL CIM @ UT2300MH2000FLC12E358
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSUMER: SUMT KUMAR
MEMEER ID: BNDSO34012
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER

Annexure 7 (d)

7

DATE-F3.04. 9025

TIME: 13:38:37
CONTROL NUSMBER: 9,00.21,15 380

FT HIS T End 07 -04-2022

DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 356 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

DD aao DOy 000 aoo oaa aoo DO a0 DoD 0aa aoo [E 4] aao DO e} oon (]
@25 02E 2SR 1124 1024 00 0834 0924 DBM 0524 D424 044 OR300 D24 12E 1123 10l
L0 aaon DDy oa oo a0 aoo 1] oo ono a0 aon LE i HEK DDy Qoo ooon [ 1]
k23 BB 00.2% 081 0533 0423 03B O33R M-23 1R3R U1ER 0 1028 oD OBER IP2F 06B 052F D4
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
MEMEER MAME: NOT ISCLOSED CHAEAE D 28-00-2020 HIGiH CREDIT: 4,321
ACCOUNT NUAEER.: MOT LAST PAYMENT 15-12-2020 CLRRENT BALANCE =11
QISCLOSED CLOSED: 13-03-2021 CREEST LT 10,000
Ve CREDIT CARD REPORTER AND CERTIFIED CASH LT 3,000
CHANE RSHTF INDIVIDLAL 14-09-2024 ET FREG: MONTHLY
PMT HIST START. 01-09-2024
PRT WIS T Erle O -10-20217
DAYS PAST DUEMRSSET CLASSIFICA TION (UP TO 18 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
LE k] aao it D00 aono i ] aoo w000 ] a0 aon L] aao ] aoon ooo [h]
024 DB 0724 D624 0524 0434 03 B M- 1223 9123 1093 o2l DBE P23 0AE 0523 D4Rl
L aao DO 00 ano a0 aoo i 4] 0o ] a0 aon LE ] aoo DD oo ooo D00
032 02E 23 1R 122 W0 0B 083 0T DE2R  053F D422 032 ORI OMER 13E 1A 10
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER MAE: NOT HSCLOSED CHEENED: 15403-2018 HigH CREDT: 53,187
ACCEUNT WMUMESESR: NOT LAST BAYMENT: D1-04-2025 CLARFENT BALANCE: O
QISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED CREDIT LLAT-1,12,.000
TV CREDIT CARD 15-04-2023 CASH LI 11, 200
CRANE RESHITE INDIVIDUAL EMT HEST START: 0N-04-2025 PT FrRES: MOMNTHLY
FT HIST Exd 0N -05-2022 ACTUAL BAYMENT: 53,188
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
L aao DDy 000 aono a0 aoo 11 4] oo ooo a0 aon LE ] aao D0 oo oono D00
G425 083 WS obE R4 1 10 03 083 00 0634 0524 oM DEM M3 ol 13223 113
L0 aaon DDy 0a aoo a0 aoo 1] oo ono (a0 aon L1 aao i) Qoo nooD [ ]
23 08 ERE 013 0623 0GR D43 0323 023 DIAS ARRE MR W oI B3 0nE DER 05
ENQUIRIES:

Oy Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

MERBER ERQUIRY DATE ERCUNRY PURPOSE ENDUIREY ANDLUINT
NOT DISCLOSED 11-03-2025 CREDIT CARD 1,000
£ 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. (Formesly: Credit infarmation Bures (india) Leniged). AR nghls resewed PAGE 4 OF &

TransUnkan CIBIL CIM @ U723000MH2000F LC12E359
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Annexure 7 (e)

oL
[ransUni CIBIL
ransunion.

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SUMIT KUMAR DATE:Z3.04. 3025

MEMBER ID: BNOSI3401 2 TIME: 11:38:37

MEMBER REFEREMCE NIFMIBER CONTROL NUMBER: 500,217,315 380
MEMBEH ERQURY DATE ERNJQUIRY PURPOSE ERCUIRY ARDUNT
MNOT DISCLOSED TT12-2024 CREMNT CARD 43, 500
NOT DISCLOSED 30-11-2023 CREDIT CARD 15,000
MNOT DISCLOSED DE-06-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000

END OF REPORT ON SUMIT KUMAR

All mformation contained in this credi repon has been colated by TransUneon CIBIL Limeed ( TW CIBIL) based on infarmation grovided! submigted by

it5 vanous members(*Mambers), &5 part of perintc deta submission and Members are requined 10 ensure accuracy, completenass and veraciy of the
nformnation submitted. The eredit repodt IS generasted using the proprietary search and match legee of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts to ensune
acturacy, campleteness and verachy of the information contamned in the Report, and shell ondy be liabée and ! or responsible if any discrepancies sre dracily
atiributatée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report |s govermed by the terms and conditons of the Operating Rules far TU CIBIL and its Mernbears.

& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Fomedy: Credit idarmatian Buressy (nding Lemited ). A8 nghts reserved. PRGE & 0OF &

TramsUinicen CIBIL CIN @ UT2300MHZ000PLC 128359
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-466 GQ-AMRSN-466

Candidate Name: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Date Of Birth: 15-11-1993 15-11-1993

Father Name: Gyan singh Gyan singh

Addressl: C 210 Bangali colony Naveen place C 210 Bangali colony Naveen place
najafgarh ,Cornal child bloom school najafgarh ,Cornal child bloom school
,New delhi 110043 ,New delhi 110043

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Rishabh Tiwari (Constable),

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Rishabh Tiwari (Constable)
Report Verified Date: 17-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-466

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Kumar

FATHER NAME

Gyan singh

DATE OF BIRTH

15-MNovember-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C 210 Bangali colony MNaveen place najafgarh ,Cornal child bloom school Mew delhi -
110043

MNAMI OF THE POLICE STATION

Majafgarh Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

01125-016200

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

17-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Rishabh Tiwari, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdietonal limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and s per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal cage instituted agminst the Reference

Mumber rised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The informartion is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 1s not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficate,

Yours Truly

A Jp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DEILHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-466 GQ-AMRSN-466
Employee Id: 112556 112556
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
DOB 15-11-1993 15-11-1993
Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

University Of Delhi

University Of Delhi

Course B.A, B.A.
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2014 2014
Gap Remarks:

12TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization [/ Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2011 2011

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2009 2009
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Annexure 9 (b)

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

WHNS global services

WHNS global services

Full Name of the Employee Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Date of joining - From 18-02-2022 18-02-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-04-2025 01-04-2025
Designation / Role Team lead Team lead

Gap Remarks: NA

Employment-2

MName of the Employer

SBI cards payment and services

SBI cards payment and services

Full Name of the Employee Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Date of joining - From 20-11-2017 20-11-2017
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-02-2022 17-02-2022
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A gap of 3 years identified between UG (2014) & SBI Cards (11-2017). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for Govt job examinations. Candidate has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as

Green.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

Driving Licence

Driving Licence

Identity Number:

DL09 20120174326

DL09 20120174326

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Parivahan Sewa Database

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through online database verification
found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Parivahan Sewa Database

Report Verified Date:

05-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Transport Department Government of NCT of Delh
Licence to Drive Vehicles Throughout India

Licence No. : DL09 20120174326 (C) R

Name : SUMIT KUMAR

S/W/D : GYAN SINGH -
DOB: 15/11/1993 BG: U M’*

Address :

C-210 BANGALI CLY NAVEEN PLACE
NAJAFGARH NEW DELHI 110043

-
Auth to Drive Date of Issue Il A I

TRANS 03/09/2016
LMV 03/05/2012
MCWG 03/05/2012
(Holder Signature)
Issue Date :05/07/2019

Validity(NT) :02/05/2032
Validity(T) :04/07/2022

Issuing Authori
InvCarrNo :NA 2 ¥

SWZ-1.PALAM
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Annexure 10 (b)

W PARIVAHAN | Government of India

ab SEWA MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS

| Know Your Driving Licence Status |

Driving Licence Mo. *

Date OF Birth *

Check Status | Reset |

Details Of Driving License: DLOS20120174326

Current Status ACTIVE
Holder's Hame ST BAMER
Old { New DL Mo. MA
Source Of Data SARATHI
Driving License Initial Details
Initial Issue Date 03-May-2012
Initial Issuing Office DY .DIR.ZOMAL OFFICE, S0UTH WEST DELHI JANAKPURI
Driving License Endorsed Details
Last Endorsed Date 05-Jul-20118
Last Endorsed Office ZOMAL OFFICE, SOUTH WEST DELHI.DWARKA

Last Completed Transaction REMEWAL OF DL , ADDITIOMAL ENDORSEMENT TO DL, ADDITIONAL ENDORSEMENT TO DL

Driving License Validity Details

Non-Transport From: 03-May-2012 To: 02-May-2032
Transport From: 05-Jul-2018 To: 04-Jul-2022
Hazardous Valid Till A Hill Walid Till A

Class Of Wehicle Details

COV Category Class Of Vehicle COV Issue Date
NT MCWG 03-May-2012
TR TRAMS 03-Sep-2018
NT LT 03-May-2012

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 41/ 41



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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